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No. F. 1 (1)/RKM/MISC/2012/146      Dated: 28/06/2023 

NOTICE 
In reference to the decision taken by the ‘Admission Committee’ held on 28/06/2023 in the 

Teachers’ Common Room with the Admission Committee members, HODs and staffs of 

Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya, the following schedule is hereby prepared for smooth functioning of 

admission process from 1
st
 July, 2023 to 21

st
 July, 2023. 

Admission schedule from 1
st
 July to 21

st
 July, 2023 

Programs Date 

Publication of 1
st
 Round Merit List at 3 PM 30/06/2023 

Provisional Admission of all Science subjects & Commerce stream (11 AM to 4 PM) 01/07/2023 

Provisional Admission of all Arts Subject – Girls (11 AM to 4 PM) 03/07/2023 

Provisional Admission of all Arts Subject – Boys (11 AM to 4 PM) 04/07/2023 

Publication of Vacant List at 3 PM 06/07/2023 

Publication of 2
nd

 Round Merit List at 3 PM 10/07/2023 

Provisional 2
nd

 Round Admission of all Science subjects & Commerce stream (11 

AM to 4PM) 

12/07/2023 

Provisional 2
nd

 Round Admission of all Arts Subjects  (11 AM to 4 PM) 13/07/2023 

Provisional Admission of 2
nd

 Round Merit list students who missed the admission 

process from 12
th
 to 14

th
 July, 2023 (11 AM to 4 PM) 

14/07/2023 

Publication of Vacant List at 3 PM 17/07/2023 

Spot Round Admission (11 AM to 4 PM) 19/07/2023 to 

21/07/2023 

 

Figure 1 

 

 

Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya 

A Govt. Degree College Affiliated to Tripura University 
(UGC recognized and NAAC Accredited) 

Kailashahar, Unakoti Tripura – 799 277 
 

 
Email: rkmahavidyalayakls@gmail.com 

Website: rkmkls.ac.in 
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Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya 

Kailashahar, Unakoti, Tripura 
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Subject: BENGALI 

Confirm Merit List 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

Name of the 

Student 

Merit Position 

Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 775 Tripuna Shil 422 History Political Science 

2 430 Arpita Debnath 420 History Education 

3 348 Sujata Paul 419 Philosophy Economics 

4 1316 Rinku Bhowmik 417 Education Sanskrit 

5 733 Barsha Dhar 417 English History 

6 349 Rinki Dhar 414 Sanskrit Political Science 

7 113 Siraj Mia 414 History Political Science 

8 435 Kishan Ghosh 411 History Sanskrit 

9 889 Jamia Aktar 410 History Political Science 

10 615 Alaka Paul 410 History English 

11 915 Priyanka Sinha  410 History Sanskrit 

12 1314 Rupasri Dey 409 Geography Education 

13 948 Sarbin Akhtar 406 History Political Science 

14 1038 Alibun Nessa 404 History Education 

15 439 Jamil Islam 402 Political Science History 

16 236 Juhi Dey 402 Sanskrit History 

17 831 Dibakar 

Choudhury 

399 Education Political Science 

18 115 Jubair Ahmed 398 English Political Science 

19 519 Samsana Begam 397 Economics Geography 

20 1164 Moumita Shil 393 Sanskrit History 

21 542 Ruksana Begam 391 History English 

22 797 Sumit Debnath 389 Political Science Education 

23 633 Subrajit Debnath 389 Political Science English 

24 1187 Rubia Begam 387 English Philosophy 

25 1054 Rukchana Begam 387 History Political Science 

26 344 Sarmin Aktar 386 Sanskrit Geography 

27 1535 Bhumika Nath 386 History Political Science 

28 1437 Parbina Begam 380 Education Political Science 

29 524 Jasmina Begam 379 English History 

30 857 Sohan Roy 379 Economics Sanskrit 



Page 2 of 16 
 

31 1404 Ankita Deb 379 History Education 

32 145 Samsul Khan 379 English Political Science 

33 567 Md. Motahir Ali 379 English Political Science 

34 460 Jubeda Sultana 378 History Political Science 

35 171 Imdad Uddin 377 Sanskrit History 

36 1400 Foyz Uddin 375 English Political Science 

37 1384 Susmita Roy 374 Political Science Philosophy 

38 786 Susmita Debnath 373 History Philosophy 

39 788a Pijush Debnath 373 English Philosophy 

40 407 Farjana Yeasmin 373 Sanskrit Geography 

41 314 Susmita Dey 371 History Political Science 

42 513 Popi Paul 370 Education History 

43 1436 Sanu Debnath 369 Sanskrit History 

44 356 Rina Begam 368 Political Science History 

45 722 Rabin Singha 368 Education History 

46 947 Begam Shalina 

Aktar 

367 Economics English 

47 1089 Imran Raja 366 English Education 

48 259 Ruma Debnath 366 Philosophy Sanskrit 

49 471 Md Jahiduz Islam 365 History Sanskrit 

50 909 Sahela Begam 365 History Education 

51 511 Nikita Ghosh 364 Education History 

52 431 Subhrajit Debnath 362 History Geography 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1189 Lovely Sarkar 357 Political Science  Education 

2 355 Priyanka Das 355 English History 

3 1133 Dibsshri Malakar  352 English Geography 

4 345 Tushar Malakar 345 English Philosophy 

5 940 Rimi Mashya Das 343 Political Science Sanskrit 

6 327 Mousumi 
Sabdakar 

336 Sanskrit Geography 

7 1260 Minakshi Malakar 334 Political Science History 

8 1128 Joydip Das 333 Sanskrit Education 

9 1435 Arup Malakar 329 History Sanskrit 

10 464 Sagarika 
Suklabaidya   

325 Sanskrit Political Science 
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11 505 Puja Nama 324 Sanskrit History 

12 380 Prasenjit Das 324 Education Sanskrit 

13 737 Bishal Suklabaidya 322 History Political Science 

14 606 Sneha Das 322 Sanskrit Education 

15 561 Dibas Malakar 321 Economics English 

ST CATEGORY 

1 235 Anyrelfelt Darlong 246 History English 

2 213 Priyanka Reang 246 Political Science Education 

3 98 Ramendra Reang 245 Education Physical Education 

4 1528 Pratima Urang 243 Political Science Sanskrit 

5 1345 Christina Reang 240 Kokborok Education 

6 1337 Karina Reang 240 Kokborok History 

7 1132 Bhaberung Reang 238 Economics Geography 

8 1159 Shyamal Urang 237 History Sanskrit 

9 1339 Havini Reang 237 English Education 

10 1138 Khoanjan Rang 

Reang 

237 Economics Geography 

11 30 Ranjit Halam 235 History Sanskrit 

12 1344 Nobina Chakma  235 Political Science English 

13 1343 Sumal Kanti 

Chakma 

234 History Political Science 
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Subject: ECONOMICS  

Confirm Merit List 

 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl. No. Form 

No. 

Name of the Student Merit 

Position 

Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 1350 Israb Ali 292 Sanskrit Education 

2 922 Sujoy Bhattacharjee 277 Bengali Geography 

3 1273 Bitu Dhar 270 Education Sanskrit 

4 485 Srabani Sen 228 Bengali Sanskrit 

5 61 Rohit Ghosh 225 Education Bengali 

6 486 Hasina Begam 
Khanam 

214 Sanskrit Bengali 

 

Subject: EDUCATION  

Confirm Merit List 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl. 

No. 

Form 

No. 

Name of the Student Merit 

Position 

Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 277 Atom Reema Devi 326 English Political Science 

2 957 Payel Saha 321 History Bengali 

3 763 Prasanta Debnath 319 Political 
Science 

Sanskrit 

4 625 Kashaf Choudhury 318 Sanskrit Bengali 

5 1027 Jadab Paul 317 History Bengali 

6 292 Sharmina Begam 316 Sanskrit Bengali 

7 470 Arpita Gope 316 English Sanskrit 

8 1192 Bhumika Baraik 315 History Bengali 

9 473 Rupashree Gope 315 English Sanskrit 

10 886 Priya Rani Shil 315 Bengali Sanskrit 

11 523 Sumona Begam 313 History Political Science 

12 1241 Ashish Debnath 313 Philosophy Political Science 

13 474 Krishna Debroy 311 English Bengali 

14 1277 Chaitali Dutta 310 Education History 

15 732 Bibek Debnath 310 Bengali English 

16 331 Asha Deb 310 History Political Science 

17 1404 Ankita Deb 309 History Sanskrit 

18 829 Kanak Dhar 309 Sanskrit Political Science 

19 1505 Amita Singha 306 English Political Science 

20 899 Sristi Datta 304 Bengali History 
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21 764 Sajal Dhar 303 Sanskrit Bengali 

22 388 Bishal Debroy 302 Bengali English 

23 693 Joydip Dey 300 History English 

24 897 Sneha Saha 300 History Political Science 

25 173 Rejuyana Begam 300 English Political Science 

26 767 Anuj Debnath 299 History Sanskrit 

27 487 Halama Begam 298 History Bengali 

28 449 Parija Ferduse Rahaman 298 English Political Science 

29 884 Puja Sutradhar 298 Bengali Sanskrit 

30 1067 Sourab Pal Choudhury 294 Bengali English 

31 1060 Kishan Sinha 294 English Political Science 

32 603 Laxmi Rani Deb 293 Philosophy Sanskrit 

33 573 Krishanu Misra 292 English Bengali 

34 28 Brishti Sinha 292 Political 
Science 

Geography 

35 1496 Satyajit Sinha 292 English Political Science 

36 702 Subha Deb 290 Economics History 

37 1366 Pinak Dhar 289 Geography Sanskrit 

38 146 Bijoy Sarkar 288 Bengali Sanskrit 

39 58 Joydip Kar 286 Political 
Science 

Sanskrit 

40 1196 Sayan Debnath 286 Political 
Science 

Bengali 

41 885 Sweety Sutradhar 285 Bengali Sanskrit 

42 461 Kanika Mahishyadas 284 Kokborok Geography 

43 1323 Puja Paul 283 History Sanskrit 

44 1299 Anima Das 283 Sanskrit Political Science 

45 1256 Rupana Deb 281 Sanskrit Political Science 

46 575 Ahamed Ali 280 History Bengali 

SC CATEGORY 

1 381 Biswajit Das 280 Sanskrit Bengali 

2 1454 Sujan Malakar 278 Sanskrit Political Science 

3 59 Sudip Das 277 History Sanskrit 

4 463 Sagarika Das 275 Bengali History 

5 55 Chiranjit Sarkar 273 History Bengali 

6 572 Ujjwal Malakar  273 Bengali Political Science 

7 647 Biresh Das 271 Sanskrit Political Science 

8 97 Sukanta Nama 270 History History 

9 505 Puja Nama 268 Sanskrit History 

10 60 Prasenjit Sarkar 267 History Sanskrit 

11 1010 Tuhin Das 267 Bengali Sanskrit 

12 838 Tirthankar Das 267 History Sanskrit 

13 534 Reshmi Sarkar 267 Bengali Political Science 

ST CATEGORY 
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1 132 Deni Tripura 258 Kokborok Bengali 

2 44 Manik Tripura 257 Kokborok English 

3 705 Amrit Debbarma 257 Political 
Science 

Sanskrit 

4 131 Rajesh Jamatia 256 Kokborok Geography 

5 130 Shyamal Tripura  256 Kokborok History 

6 36 Kunal Jamatia 255 Kokborok Geography 

7 198 Sharmila Tripura 255 Kokborok Geography 

8 656 Jeroda Halam 254 English Political Science 

9 196 Susmita Jamatia 254 Kokborok Geography 

10 197 Iswari Tripura 254 Kokborok Geography 

11 1327 Akash Debbarma 238 Kokborok Political Science 

12 30 Ranjit Halam 232 History Kokborok 

13 1324 Pachirung Reang 226 Political 
Science 

English 

14 1335 Tiranga Debbarma 223 Kokborok Sanskrit 

15 140 Akash Debbarma 211 Geography Kokborok 

 

Subject: ENGLISH  

Confirm Merit List 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl. No. Form No. Name of the Student Merit 
Position 

Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 883 Arijit Debnath 389 Political Science Education 

2 349 Rinki Dhar 388 Bengali Political Science 

3 173 Rejuyana Begam 379 Political Science Economics 

4 633 Subrajit Debnath 375 Political Science Bengali 

5 978 Mousumi Deb 363 Bengali Education 

6 824 Sayantika Chanda 363 Political Science Education 

7 564 Tuhit Dey 362 Education Political Science 

8 277 Atom Reema Devi 361 Political Science Education 

9 1294 Kumarjit Roy 356 Economics Geography 

10 1060 Kishan Sinha 356 Education Political Science 

11 857 Sohan Roy 354 Political Science Sanskrit 

12 1356 Chandra Gopal 
Debnath 

352   

13 580 Jayanta Sinha 346 Sanskrit History 

14 449 Parija Ferduse 

Rahaman 
345 Education Political Science 

15 1496 Satyajit Sinha 345 Sanskrit Political Science 

16 1228 Bibek Gope 340 Education History 

17 947 Begam Shalina Aktar 339 Bengali History 



Page 7 of 16 
 

18 791 Pradip Paul 338 Bengali Political Science 

19 528 Chand Sultana 338 Philosophy Education 

20 1143 Anamika Sinha 337 Sanskrit Bengali 

21 1089 Imran Raja 333 Bengali Political Science 

22 785 Ayan Dey 333 Political Science Education 

23 710 Surajit Nath 332 Geography Philosophy 

24 595 Abhijit Dey 332 History Bengali 

25 8 Anirban Deb Roy 327 Geography Political Science 

26 1245 Tashnia Sultana 
Choudhury 

326 History Bengali 

27 1186 Alima Begam 320 Political Science Bengali 

28 598 Sourab Suklabaidya 318 Sanskrit History 

29 121 Arpan Bhowmik 317 Education Education 

30 453 Arindam Dey 316 Bengali Political Science 

31 732 Bibek Debnath 316 Bengali Geography 

32 945 Bhumika Sinha 315 Philosophy Education 

33 73 Ovhi Deb 315 Bengali Political Science 

34 897 Sneha Saha 307 Bengali History 

35 480 Disha Sinha 307 History Bengali 

36 1523 Pritam Dey 307 Economics Bengali 

37 1123 Urmila Begam 305 Bengali History 

38 693 Joydip Dey 304 History Bengali 

39 1358 Papu Debnath 302 Education History 

40 69 Moumita Singha 301 Education Bengali 

SC CATEGORY 

1 464 Sagarika Suklabaidya   Vimal 
Suklabaidya 

301 History Political Science 

2 594 Kishan Malakar 295 Sanskrit History 

3 665 Shayan Malakar 275 History Political Science 

4 734 Pritam Das 274 Economics Geography 

5 461 Kanika Mahishyadas 273 Kokborok Geography 

6 792 Rajdip Nama 272 Bengali History 

7 943 Priyana Sabdakar 270 History Sanskrit 

8 1199 Panna Malakar 259 History Bengali 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1507 C Manai Halam 271 Political 
Science 

English 

2 396 Pinki Halam 270 Economics Political Science 

3 1275 Silvan K Remruatkima Darlong 270 Education History 

4 99 Pralhad Reang 269 Education Physical 
Education 

5 507 Rumita Debbarma 269 Political 
Science 

Bengali 

6 833 Rahul Debbarma 266 NCC Sanskrit 
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7 397 Gracy Halam 265 History Sanskrit 

8 1268 Bivekananda Debbarma 264 Economics Bengali 

9 133 Dipendra Tripura 261 Bengali Geography 

10 628 Arun Debbarma 260 Kokborok Economics 

11 1506 Pramita Reang 258 Education Political Science 

12 131 Rajesh Jamatia 257 Kokborok Economics 

13 36 Kunal Jamatia 256 Kokborok Economics 

14 656 Jeroda Halam 254 Education History 

15 758 Saras Debbarma 252 Philosophy Kokborok 

16 47 Gunang Sing Debbarma 252 Kokborok Political Science 

17 1217 Bishal Sangma 252 Philosophy Education 

18 1266 Raghubir Debbarma 252 Kokborok Political Science 

19 279 Lalrui Halam 250 Political 
Science 

Education 

20 278 Nunfeli Halam 248 Philosophy Political Science 

21 1219 Gaspal Halam 244 Philosophy Education 

 

Subject: HISTORY 

Confirm Merit List 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No. 

Name of the Student Merit 
Position 

Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 270 Susmita Begam 410 Sanskrit Bengali 

2 889 Jamia Aktar 407 Bengali Political Science 

3 103 Md Sakir Ahmed 404 English Economics 

4 1312 Soumen Paul 404 Bengali Education 

5 1234 Nachima Aktar 404 Bengali Sanskrit 

6 542 Ruksana Begam 402 Political 

Science 

Bengali 

7 915 Priyanka Sinha  400 Bengali Sanskrit 

8 1038 Alibun Nessa 397 Political 
Science 

Bengali 

9 615 Alaka Paul 395 Bengali English 

10 705 Tajul Ali 389 Bengali Political Science 

11 948 Sarbin Akhtar 389 Sanskrit Bengali 

12 111 Ajijul Islam 387 Political 
Science 

Bengali 

13 797 Sumit Debnath 387 Political 
Science 

Education 

14 348 Sujata Paul 386 Philosophy Economics 

15 439 Jamil Islam 383 Political 
Science 

History 
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16 733 Barsha Dhar 383 English Sanskrit 

17 1164 Moumita Shil 381 Sanskrit Bengali 

18 259 Ruma Debnath 377 Philosophy Sanskrit 

19 519 Samsana Begam 376 Economics Bengali 

20 1054 Rukchana Begam 371 Philosophy Political Science 

21 1187 Rubia Begam 370 English Philosophy 

22 775 Trpuna Shil 369 Political 
Science 

Bengali 

23 564 Tuhit Dey 369 Education English 

24 460 Jubeda Sultana 368 Bengali Political Science 

25 109 Rubel Miah 365 Bengali Political Science 

26 1404 Ankita Deb 365 Bengali Education 

27 1436 Sanu Debnath 364 Sanskrit Bengali 

28 471 Md Jahiduz Islam 361 Political 
Science 

Sanskrit 

29 722 Rabin Singha 361 Education Sanskrit 

30 624 Subankar Deb 359 Sanskrit Political Science 

31 824 Sayantika Chanda 358 Political 
Science 

English 

32 171 Imdad Uddin 357 Bengali Sanskrit 

33 344 Sarmin Aktar 356 Sanskrit Bengali 

34 513 Popi Paul 355 Education Bengali 

35 610 Ankita Bhattacharjee  354 Political 
Science  

Sanskrit 

36 586 Shaptarshi Paul 353 English Education 

37 1498 Purbhash Sinha 353 Philosophy Political Science 

38 1535 Bhumika Nath 352 Bengali Political Science 

39 978 Mousumi Deb 351 Bengali Sanskrit 

40 817 Sabana Begam 350 Political 
Science 

Sanskrit 

41 909 Sahela Begam 350 Education Bengali 

42 707 Ajoy Sinha 350 Bengali History 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1133 Dibsshri 
Malakar  

338 English Bengali 

2 1435 Arup Malakar 335 Sanskrit Bengali 

3 940 Rimi Mashya 
Das 

331 Political Science Sanskrit 

4 613 Radha Das 326 Bengali Education 

5 355 Priyanka Das 325 Bengali History 

6 327 Mousumi 
Sabdakar 

322 Sanskrit Bengali 

7 695 Joydeep Malakar 322 Political Science English 

8 737 Bishal 
Suklabaidya 

321 Bengali Political Science 
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9 463 Sagarika Das 320 Bengali Sanskrit 

10 606 Sneha Das 312 Sanskrit Bengali 

11 505 Puja Nama 311 Sanskrit Education 

12 1014 Anamika 
Malakar 

309 Bengali Sanskrit 

13 594 Kishan Malakar 309 Sanskrit Education 

14 769 Amrita 
Suklabaidya 

305 Bengali Education 

15 718 Subrajit Nama 305 Bengali Sanskrit 

16 876 Priti Barman 301 Sanskrit Bengali 

17 1332 Samiran Das 300 Political Science Education 

18 919 Ritika 

Suklabaidya 

300 Geography English 

ST CATEGORY  

1 867 Rabita Chakma 288 Political Science Bengali 

2 5 Riyash Reang 287 Bengali Sanskrit 

3 1342 Anita Reang 283 Bengali English 

4 534 Khakhoma Reang 280 Geography Economics 

5 882 Dhanika Tripura 276 Kokborok Political Science 

6 338 Rashmita Reang 275 Kokborok Sanskrit 

7 1406 Sajenjoy Reang 273 Political Science Education 

8 507 Rumita 
Debbarma 

269 Political Science English 

9 1324 Pachirung Reang 268 Political Science Bengali 

10 833 Rahul 

Debbarma 

266 Political 

Science 

Sanskrit 

11 397 Gracy Halam 265 English Sanskrit 

12 1088 Lalsiamremi 
Darlong 

264 Political Science Bengali 

13 1346 Dhana Rani 
Tripura 

264 Kokborok Education 

14 1516 Tangsmaiti Reang 262 Kokborok Political Science 

15 1417 Indra Rani Tripura 261 Kokborok Education 

16 705 Amrit Debbarma 258 Political Science Education 

17 44 Manik Tripura 258 Kokborok English 

18 628 Arun Debbarma 257 Kokborok Bengali 

19 197 Iswari Tripura 256 Kokborok Philosophy 

20 198 Sharmila 

Tripura 

256 Kokborok Philosophy 

21 739 Raj Debbarma 255 Political Science Bengali 

22 1066 Lalnunfeli 
Darlong 

255 Philosophy Political Science 

23 656 Jeroda Halam 255 Education English 

24 196 Susmita Jamatia 254 Kokborok Political Science 

25 758 Saras Debbarma 252 Philosophy English 



Page 11 of 16 
 

Subject: GEOGRAPHY  

Confirm Merit List 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student 

Merit 
Position 

Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 831 Dibakar 
Choudhury 

406 Education Political Science 

2 788A Pijush Debnath 383 Bengali English 

3 1510 Gopal Nath 370 Political Science English 

4 1068 Dhitiman Debnath 362 Bengali English 

5 202 Anusree Pal 351 Political Science History 

6 42 Reshab Debroy 349 Economics English 

7 08 Anirban Deb Roy 337 English  Education 

8 1328 Wasim Hossain 323 English Education 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1133 Dibsshri 
Malakar  

281     

2 463 Sagarika Das 275 Bengali History 

3 734 Pritam Das 229 Economics Bengali 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1325 Anil Kumar 
Reang 

331 Economics Political Science  

2 393 Ashish Reang 319 English Political Science 

3 1466 Danita 
Debbarma 

312 Kokborok Sanskrit 

4 534 Khakhoma 
Reang 

287 English History 

 

Subject: POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Confirm Merit List 

Ur Category 

Sl. 
No. 

Form No. Name Of The 
Student 

Merit Position 
Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 841 Abhijit Shil 432 Sanskrit Education 

2 1072 Roushna Aktar 
Nargis 

428 History Bengali 

3 270 Susmita Begam 424 History Bengali 

4 1312 Soumen Paul 417 Bengali Education 

5 1423 Saikat Shil 415 History Bengali 

6 437 Subhrajit Datta 415 Education Bengali 
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7 889 Jamia Aktar 414 Bengali Sanskrit 

8 236 Juhi Dey 400 Sanskrit History 

9 1038 Alibun Nessa 400 History Bengali 

10 349 Rinki Dhar 399 Bengali Sanskrit 

11 615 Alaka Paul 393 Bengali English 

12 948 Sarbin Akhtar 392 History Bengali 

13 542 Ruksana Begam 389 Sanskrit English 

14 705 Tajul Ali 389 Bengali History 

15 1054 Rukchana Begam 387 Philosophy Bengali 

16 111 Ajijul Islam 387 History Bengali 

17 1316 Rinku Bhowmik 386 Education Bengali 

18 519 Samsana Begam 380 Economics Bengali 

19 439 Jamil Islam 378 Education History 

20 292 Sharmina Begam 376 Sanskrit Education 

21 824 Sayantika Chanda 370 English Sanskrit 

22 1510 Gopal Nath 370 Geography English 

23 743 Subhan Mitra 369 Geography Sanskrit 

24 633 Subrajit Debnath 366 Political 
Science 

English 

25 171 Imdad Uddin 366 Bengali History 

26 283 Pratima 

Chowdhury 

365 History Philosophy 

27 1437 Parbina Begam 365 Bengali Education 

28 109 Rubel Miah 365 Bengali History 

29 1294 Kumarjit Roy 364 Economics Geography 

30 775 Trpuna Shil 364 History Bengali 

31 460 Jubeda Sultana 363 History Education 

32 513 Popi Paul 362 Education History 

33 409 Meher Nigher 
Mahee 

361 Sanskrit History 

34 524 Jasmina Begam 359 Sanskrit History 

35 624 Subankar Deb 358 Sanskrit History 

36 356 Rina Begam 358 Bengali History 

37 1535 Bhumika Nath 358 History Bengali 

38 1300 Sweety Datta 357 Sanskrit Education 

39 747 Ashish Ghosh 356 Bengali Sanskrit 

40 817 Sabana Begam 354 History Sanskrit 

41 226 Aklima Begam 354 History Sanskrit 

SC CATEGORY 

1 327 Mousumi 
Sabdakar 

336 Sanskrit Bengali 

2 355 Priyanka Das 334 Bengali History 

3 1260 Minakshi Malakar 327 History Sanskrit 
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4 598 Sourab   
Suklabaidya     

320 Sanskrit Bengali 

5 673 Nayan Mashyadas 320 Education History 

6 898 Nibedita 
Namasudra 

319 Bengali English 

7 718 Subrajit Nama 318 Bengali Sanskrit 

8 561 Dibas Malakar 309 Economics English 

9 1166 Rakhi Das 306 Education Bengali 

10 339 Anamika Nama 304 Bengali History 

11 686 Chayan Das 301 Education Bengali 

12 919 Ritika 

Suklabaidya 

300 Bengali Sanskrit 

13 1180 Abhijit Das 300 Sanskrit Bengali 

14 888 Ruma Das 296 History Bengali 

ST CATEGORY 
1 393 Ashish Reang 305 Geography Economics 

2 920 Sunami Reang 304 Kokborok Sanskrit 

3 5 Riyash Reang 299 Bengali Sanskrit 

4 908 Dhainyamanik 
Tripura 

299 Kokborok Sanskrit 

5 867 Rabita Chakma 298 History Bengali 

6 1019 Ratanbabu Tripura 292 Kokborok History 

7 52 Biplab Urang 292 English Bengali 

8 34 Karan Jamatia 290 Bengali History 

9 1342 Anita Reang 285 History English 

10 882 Dhanika Tripura 276 Kokborok History 

11 642 Mahakumar 

Debbarma 

274 Kokborok Bengali 

12 1406 Sajenjoy Reang 274 History Education 

13 1507 C Manai Halam 272 History English 

14 1088 Lalsiamremi 
Darlong 

271 Philosophy Bengali 

15 1363 Priya Debbarma 270 Kokborok History 

16 396 Pinki Halam 270 Economics Geography 

17 1537 James Debbarma 270 English Education 

18 507 Rumita Debbarma 269 Bengali English 

19 1459 Jamuna 

Debbarma 

267 Kokborok Sanskrit 

20 833 Rahul Debbarma 266 Sanskrit Bengali 

21 397 Gracy Halam 265 History Sanskrit 

22 1457 Lilly Debbarma 264 Kokborok Sanskrit 

23 1516 Tangsmaiti Reang 264 Kokborok History 

24 1506 Pramita Reang 260 Education English 

25 44 Manik Tripura 259 Kokborok History 
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26 705 Amrit Debbarma 259 History Education 

27 130 Shyamal Tripura 257 Kokborok Education 

28 628 Arun Debbarma 257 Kokborok Bengali 

29 198 Sharmila Tripura 256 Kokborok Philosophy 
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UR CATEGORY 
Sl. 

No. 
Form 
No. 

Name of the Student Merit Position 
Mark 

Minor Interdisciplinary 

1 707 Ajoy Sinha 369 Bengali History 

2 610 Ankita Bhattacharjee  369 Political 

Science  

History 

3 624 Subankar Deb 369 History Political Science 

4 409 Meher Nigher Mahee 368 History Political Science 

5 471 Md Jahiduz Islam 365 History Bengali 

6 1384 Susmita Roy 365 Political 

Science 

Bengali 

7 524 Jasmina Begam 362 Political 

Science 

History 

8 1436 Sanu Debnath 362 History Bengali 

9 741 Beutty Begam 362 History Bengali 

10 603 Laxmi Rani Deb 361 Philosophy Geography 

11 226 Aklima Begam 360 Political 

Science  

Bengali 

12 1143 Anamika Sinha 360 Political 

Science 

English 

13 1496 Satyajit Sinha 358 English Political Science 

14 431 Subhrajit Debnath 357 History Bengali 

15 588 Surajit Bhattcharjee 352 Bengali Political Science 

16 750 Manash Acharjee 352 Education Bengali 

17 586 Shaptarshi Paul 352 History Education 

18 747 Ashish Ghosh 351 Bengali History 

19 320 Hrisita Deb 348 History Pol Science 

20 580 Jayanta Sinha 348 Bengali Philosophy 

21 825 Nayan Sutradhar 344 History Political Science 

22 367 Papiya Dey 344 Bengali Political Science 

23 334 Jubeda Begam  344 History Bengali 

24 600 Purnima Sinha 343 Education English 

25 1381 Priyojit Debnath 342 History Bengali 

26 1164 Moumitaj Begam 339 Political 

Science 

History 

27 751 Rajdeep Acharjee 338 Bengali English 

28 627 Kishan Shil 337 Political 

Science 

Education 

29 916 Priti Sinha 335 English Bengali 

30 210 Ruhila Begam 335 Political 

Science 

History 

31 618 Anamika Sinha 334 Bengali History 

32 86 Popi Begam 332 History Bengali 

33 886 Priya Rani Shil 332 Bengali Education 

34 1152 Juee Ghosh 332 History Political Science 

35 690 Sribas Dey 332 Education Political Science 

Subject: SANSKRIT 

Confirm Merit List 



Page 16 of 16 
 

 

36 9181 Suparna Debnath 331 Bengali History 

37 1281 Shilpi Bauri 331 Political 

Science 

History 

38 472 Muchlim Ali  331 History Bengali 

39 386 Sukanta Bhar 330 English History 

40 590 Chandan Roy 328 Bengali History 

41 1090 Muktar Alam  327 Bengali Sanskrit 

42 1194 Raju Baraik 326 English Political Science 

43 351 Sangita Paul 325 Bengali History 

44 434 Ruhit Sinha 323 Bengali History 

45 504 Syeda Ummul Fajal 

Zamzam 

323 English Education 

46 62 Taslima Begam 323 Bengali Education 

47 37 Ujjal Sinha 322 English History 

48 625 Kashaf Choudhury 322 Education Bengali 

49 414 Sneha Sutradhar 321 Education Political Science 

50 487 Halama Begam 320 History Bengali 

51 759 Dwipjoy Rudrapaul  320 Bengali Political Science 

SC CATEGORY 
1 598 Sourab   Suklabaidya    

Sankar Suklabaidya 
326 History Bengali 

2 1444 Asim Sabdakar 324 Education Bengali 

3 813 Rimanama  321 History Bengali 

4 606 Sneha Das 319 Education Bengali 

5 769 Amrita Suklabaidya 319 Bengali Education 

6 933 Tina Malakar 319 Bengali History 

7 1166 Rakhi Das 319 Political 

Science 

Education 

8 919 Ritika Suklabaidya 317 Bengali Education 

ST CATEGORY 

1 620 Maharani Debbarma 207 Kokborok History 

2 1262 Rimika Debbarma 205 History Sanskrit 

      

3 213 Priyanka Reang 204 Political 
Science 

Education 

4 216 Rokhanbati Reang 204 Political 
Science 

History 

 
5 

1441 Dhanyamanik Debbarmaa 189 Kokborok History 
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                                          Subject-Mathematics 

           Confirm Merit List 

 

              UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No 

Name of the student Merit Position 
Marks 

Minor Interdisciplinary Department 
Name 

1 1232 ANKIT DEB 457 Physics Chemistry Chemistry 

2 784 RASHIDUL ISLAM 456 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

3 1287 
SUBHAM 
DEBNATH 454 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

4 1317 PRITAM NATH 446 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

5 748 NABANEETA SAHA 445 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

6 422 DULAN DEB 444 Chemistry Physics Physics 

7 851 SAGARIKA DAS 443 Physics Chemistry MATHEMATICS 

8 
696 

SUBHAJIT DEB 
NATH 442 

Physics Chemistry Physics 

9 
1283 

SANDIPA 
SUTRADHAR 432 

chemistry Physics Physics 

10 1023 SOUBHIK CHANDA 428 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

11 1037 NILANJAN DEB 424 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 

12 418 NAYAN DATTA 421 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

13 49 SAGAR DEY 419 Chemistry Physics Physics 

14 1429 NILAKHYA SHIL 418 Physics Chemistry Physics 

15 697 RONI DEBNATH 416 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

16 667 ARINDAM DEB 413 chemistry Physics Physics 

17 1321 BIPROJIT PAL 410 Chemistry Chemistry Chemistry 

18 959 MEGHA DATTA 402 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

19 77 RAJIB SUTRADHAR 399 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

20 1101 ABHIRUP SINHA 395 Physics Chemistry Chemistry 

 

 SC CATEGORY 

1 18 
PANGKAJ 

NAMASUDRA 385 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 

2 1272 JOY DAS 374 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 
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     Subject-Physics 

   Confirm Merit List 

 

     UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No 

Name of the student Merit Position 
Marks 

Minor Interdisciplinary Department 
Name 

1 1522 AKASH DEY 492 mathematics CHEMISTRY PHYSICS 

2 784 RASHIDUL ISLAM 454 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

3 1429 NILAKHYA SHIL 452 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 

4 422 DULAN DEB 449 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 

5 1317 PRITAM NATH 448 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

6 1283 SANDIPA SUTRADHAR 442 chemistry Mathematics Physics 

7 696 SUBHAJIT DEB NATH 439 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 

8 516 
TRIDIPTA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
439 

CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

9 851 SAGARIKA DAS 434 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

10 1023 SOUBHIK CHANDA 430 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

11 748 NABANEETA SAHA 430 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

12 1037 NILANJAN DEB 424 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

13 1321 BIPROJIT PAL 422 Mathematics Chemistry Chemistry 

14 49 SAGAR DEY 421 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 

15 420 JAIDUL ISLAM 418 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

16 667 ARINDAM DEB 416 chemistry Chemistry Physics 

17 697 RONI DEBNATH 405 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

18 959 MEGHA DATTA 403 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

19 
848 

BIPASHA 
CHOUDHURY 

402 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 

20 1428 JOY PRAKASH PAUL 402 chemistry Mathematics Physics 

21 418 NAYAN DATTA 402 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

 

 SC CATEGORY 

1 18 
PANGKAJ 

NAMASUDRA 
394 

CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

2 1388 ARPITA SARKAR 375 Mathematics Chemistry Physics 

3 1291 PRITISH DAS 373 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS 

4 1272 JOY DAS 372 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

5 1032 MOUMITA DAS 372 Chemistry Maths Chemistry 
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          Subject-Chemistry 

Confirm Merit List 

 

                                                                UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No 

Name of the student Merit Position 
Marks 

Minor Interdisciplinary Department Name 

24 1037 NILANJAN DEB 447 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

26 422 DULAN DEB 436 Mathematics Physics Physics 

29 784 RASHIDUL ISLAM 428 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

30 1429 NILAKHYA SHIL 427 Mathematics Physics Physics 

31 1317 PRITAM NATH 427 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

32 1321 BIPROJIT PAL 426 Maths Physics Chemistry 

33 851 SAGARIKA DAS 426 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

34 49 SAGAR DEY 425 Mathematics Physics Physics 

36 1023 SOUBHIK CHANDA 421 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

35 748 
NABANEETA 

SAHA 421 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

38 
1283 

SANDIPA 
SUTRADHAR 418 

Physics Mathematics Physics 

40 1101 ABHIRUP SINHA 414 Maths Physics Chemistry 

41 667 ARINDAM DEB 413 Mathematics Physics Physics 

43 
696 

SUBHAJIT DEB 
NATH 412 

Mathematics Physics Physics 

48 959 MEGHA DATTA 394 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

49 1274 SANDIPAN DATTA 390 Physics Maths Chemistry 

50 
1428 

JOY PRAKASH 
PAUL 390 

Mathematics Physics Physics 

51 1201 
SYED HAMED 

MEHMUD 389 Botany Zoology Chemistry 

52 923 
PRIYANGSHU 

BISWAS 388 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

53 418 NAYAN DATTA 387 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

54 18 
PANGKAJ 

NAMASUDRA 382 PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 

56 1032 MOUMITA DAS 380 Physics Maths Chemistry 

57 
848 

BIPASHA 
CHOUDHURY 380 

Mathematics Physics Physics 
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SC CATEGORY 

 

1 1272 JOY DAS 376 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 

2 1388 ARPITA SARKAR 370 Mathematics Physics Physics 

3 1257 
PARAMITA 
MALAKAR 357 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS MATHEMATICS 

4 930 
SATABDI 

MAJUMDER 342 Maths Physics Chemistry 

5 F SANI DAS 340 Mathematics Physics Physics 

6 
1198 

RICKY 
NAMASUDRA 329 

Mathematics Physics Physics 

7 1302 KALYAN DAS 321 Mathematics Physics Physics 
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                                                                    Subject-Botany 

          Confirm Merit List 

 

UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No 

Name of the student Merit Position 
Marks 

Minor Interdisciplinary Department 
Name 

1 1131 TANMAYE DEB 444 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

2 678 MAINAK PAL 443 ZOOLOGY ZOOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

3 1336 KARABI SEN 443 
Human 

Physiology zoology Zoology 

4 1251 Snigdha Debnath 438 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Botany 

5 874 Afsana Mimi 436 Zoology Zoology Zoology 

6 1265 SUSMITA NATH 434 ZOOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

7 906 
Dhriti Shova Rudra 

Paul 428 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Zoology 

8 420 JAIDUL ISLAM 425 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY MATHEMATICS 

9 1270 Bristi Datta 419 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Botany 

10 365 Rema Begam 418 Botany Zoology Zoology 

11 1304 Sagar Sinha 417 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Botany 

12 1026 
SAMADRITA 

ADHIKARI 417 ZOOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

13 545 BIPASA GOSWAMI 413 ZOOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

14 6 BISHAL BOSE 412 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

15 1250 Pallabi Kumar 393 
Human 

Physiology Zoology Zoology 

16 1278 Parthiv Datta 392 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology 
Human 

Physiology 

17 1389 Ujjal Kishor De 391 
Human 

Physiology Zoology Zoology 

 

SC CATEGORY 

1 706 
Debasish 

Namasudra 372 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Zoology 
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2 358 Shibsakti Malakar 367 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Zoology 

3 387 RUDHRANI GHOSH 365 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

4 450 DEBAPRIYA DAS 357 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

5 1214 Bipasha Das 357 Zoology 
Human 

Physiology Zoology 

6 1379 Shiba Das 354 Zoology Botany Zoology 

 

 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1051 PADI RUNG REANG 

 

279 ZOOLOGY 

HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY Botany 

 

 

               Subject-Zoology 

             Confirm Merit List 

 

             UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No 

Name of the subject Merit 
Position 

Marks 

Minor Interdisciplinary Department 
Name 

1 969 Miftaul Haque 454 Botany 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY zoology 

2 1131 TANMAYE DEB 444 BOTANY Human Physiology  

3 1336 KARABI SEN 443 botany Human Physiology  

4 678 MAINAK PAL 443 BOTANY Human Physiology  

5 1251 Snigdha Debnath 438 
Human 

Physiology Botany 
 

6 874 Afsana Mimi 436 Botany Human Physiology  

7 1265 SUSMITA NATH 434 
Human 

Physiology BOTANY 
 

8 906 
Dhriti Shova Rudra 

Paul 428 BOTANY Human Physiology 
 

9 1270 BRISTI DATTA 419 
Human 

Physiology botany 
 

10 365 Rema Begam 418 Botany Human Physiology  
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11 1304 Sagar Sinha 417 
Human 

Physiology BOTANY 
 

12 1026 
SAMADRITA 

ADHIKARI 417 
Human 

Physiology BOTANY 
 

13 545 
BIPASA 

GOSWAMI 413 
Human 

Physiology BOTANY 
 

14 6 BISHAL BOSE 412 BOTANY Human Physiology  

 

 

 

           SC CATEGORY 

 

1 623 Rahul Das 385 Botany Human Physiology  

2 668 Biswajit Sarkar 384 Botany Human Physiology  
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      Subject-HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 

         Confirm Merit List 

 

            UR CATEGORY 

Sl.No. Form 
No 

Name of the student Merit Position 
Marks 

Minor Interdisciplinary Department Name 

1 969 Miftaul Haque 454 Botany Zoology Zoology 

2 1131 
TANMAYE 

DEB 444 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

3 678 MAINAK PAL 443 BOTANY ZOOLOGY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

4 1336 KARABI SEN 443 botany botany zoology 

5 1251 
Snigdha 
Debnath 438 Zoology Botany Botany 

6 874 Afsana Mimi 436 Botany Zoology Zoology 

7 1265 
SUSMITA 

NATH 434 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

8 906 
Dhriti Shova 
Rudra Paul 428 Zoology Botany Zoology 

9 1270 
BRISTI 
DATTA 419 Zoology botany BOTANY 

10 365 Rema Begam 418 Botany Zoology Zoology 

11 1304 Sagar Sinha 417 Zoology Botany Botany 

12 1026 
SAMADRITA 

ADHIKARI 417 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

13 545 
BIPASA 

GOSWAMI 413 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

   

            SC CATEGORY 

1 668 
Biswajit 
Sarkar 384 Botany Zoology Zoology 

2 706 
Debasish 

Namasudra 372 Botany Zoology Zoology 

3 358 
Shibsakti 
Malakar 367 Botany Zoology Zoology 

4 387 
RUDHRANI 

GHOSH 365 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 

 

              ST CATEGORY 

1 967 
PRITI 

DEBBARMA 310 ZOOLOGY BOTANY 
HUMAN 

PHYSIOLOGY 
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	UR CATEGORY

